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First Name:	   Last Name:			 

Customer Signature:	 Date:

Sales Person Name:

Sale Order Number:

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF TUX + 
RAF SOFA CHAISE

    #378894 D	$1,295

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378896 D	 $1,795

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX + 

LAF SOFA CHAISE

#378895 D	 $1,295

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378897 D	 $1,795

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF CORNER 
CHAISE + RAF SOFA
CHAISE

#378902 D	 $1,295

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM
SLEEPER

#378904 D	 $1,795

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF CORNER
CHAISE + LAF SOFA

CHAISE

#378903 D	 $1,295

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378905 D	 $1,795

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF CORNER CHAISE 

+ LAF SOFA

#378907 D	 $1,195

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378909 D	 $1,695

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH RAF TUX + LAF SOFA

#378899 D	 $1,195

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378901 D	 $1,695

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF TUX + RAF SOFA

 #378898 D	 $1,195

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM 
SLEEPER

#378900 D	 $1,695

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

2 PC SECTIONAL
WITH LAF CORNER CHAISE 

+ RAF SOFA

   #378906 D	 $1,195

W/ QUEEN MEMORY FOAM
SLEEPER

#378908 D	 $1,695

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

QUEEN MEMORY 
FOAM SOFA 
SLEEPER W/ 
REVERSIBLE CHAISE
#378893 D       $1,295

SOFA WITH 
REVERSIBLE CHAISE

#378892 D	 $795

QUEEN MEMORY 
FOAM SOFA 
SLEEPER 
#378844 D	 $1,195

	 QTY____
	 QTY____

	 QTY____

SOFA
#378840 D	 $695

LOVESEAT
#302799	 $680

	 QTY____

	 QTY____

99”

97”

65”
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65”65”

81”

38”

38”

38” 38”

ESTEBAN III
COLLECTION

	 QTY____ 	 QTY____

	 QTY____ 	 QTY____

100”38”
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100”38”
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100”38”
138”
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138”

38”

41”

CHAIR
#378842 D	 $595

	 QTY____

38”

33”

STORAGE OTTOMAN
#378843 D	 $350

	 QTY____

#378940 MB

#378942 MB

#378941 MB

#378943 MB

#378937 MB

#378939 MB

#378938 MB

#378874 MB

#378948 MB

#378950 MB

#378944 MB

#378946 MB

#378945 MB

#378947 MB

#378949 MB

#378875 MB

#378936 MB
#378858 MB

#378935 MB
#378855 MB #378940 MB

#378857 MB
#379190 MB


